
C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          CONTACT-BE CU
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          SHELL-BRASS
          C WASHER-SUS 304
          SI RUBBER-SILICONE
FINISH：BODY-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
        CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
        SHELL-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL

DATE

ANGLE ±3°

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

DATEDRAWN 潘曉臨
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+
+

+ + +
+

±0.5
±0.1
±0.05

96.07.10
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SMA FEMALE TO SMA MALE


